Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Plastic Film Capacitors
Land
Electrode
C
A
B
 Refer to the page of taping specifi cations
Taping specifi cation for automatic mounting
Capacitance
(μF)
Rated voltage 16 V.DC
Part No.
Dimensions (mm)
Size code Q'ty
L W H
0.10 ECPU1C104MA5 2.0 1.25 1.0 J1
3000
0.15 ECPU1C154MA5 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
0.22 ECPU1C224MA5 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
0.33 ECPU1C334MA5 3.2 1.6 1.0 H2
0.47 ECPU1C474MA5 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3
20000.68 ECPU1C684MA5 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3
1.0 ECPU1C105MA5 3.2 2.5 1.4 G2
Size code
Land dimensions
Refl ow soldering
A B C
J1 0.8 2.4 1.1
H1 1.8 3.6 1.4
H2 1.8 3.6 1.4
H3 1.8 3.6 1.4
G2 1.8 3.6 2.3
✽ lt is not warrantable that you can mount the capacitor without trouble under all the mounting condition when “Recommender for Land dimensions” is adopted.
Unit : mm
Recommended for land dimensions
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
Feb. 201601
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.